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
Cell Phone: 714-742-3700

Re/Max Property Connection
State License #: 01891031

26371 Crown Valley Pkwy, #180
Mission Viejo, 92691

Click arrow to display photos
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List / Sold:
Closed e« Quadruplex $1,450,000/$1,450,000 +

2524 E Terrace St # A-D « Anaheim 92806 73 days on the market
4 u_nli_:s e $362,500/unit ¢ 4,221 sqft « 6,970 sqft lot « $343.52/sqft e« Listing ID: 0C21016201
Built in 1976

91 fwy & 57 fwy

(ir]
z
u
&)
E La Palma Ave _La Palma Ave Ng&;ﬁg?ﬁ?

Google

3 lapung

Map data 2021

"Bread and Butter" Investment Property Great Location Centrally Located! **New Roofs & New Garage Doors** The complex
consists of: one Single Story, 3 bedroom/2 bath Front Unit that has a Master Bedroom and Central HVAC and 2 Car Enclosed
Garage w/gated yard, there are two 2 bedroom/1.5 bath units and each has 1/2 Bath Downstairs 1 has a 2 car Garage and 1
has a 1 Car Garage and ALL have Individual Central HVAC and both have Private Yards and one 2 bedroom / 1 bath Upstairs
Unit above Garages with a Balcony and Central HVAC Unit. 3 Community Parking Spaces on Property, $ Coin Operated
Laundry Room $, Conveniently Located with access to the 91 & 57 Freeways, Great Shopping and Restaurants, close to
Disneyland, Angel Stadium and the Honda Center, and borders Fullerton. All Units Occupied with Long Term Tenants, This is a
Great Investment Opportunity Property! New: Roof, Garage Doors, Paint, Wrought Iron, Windows and Doors, Partial Plumbing

Facts & Features

e Sold On 05/27/2021 e Laundry: Community, Individual Room
e Original List Price of $1,399,999 e Cap Rate: 5
¢ 1 Buildings ¢ $87703.8 Gross Scheduled Income
e Levels: Two e $66683.8 Net Operating Income
e 5 Total parking spaces ¢ 4 electric meters available
e Cooling: Central Air ¢ 4 gas meters available
e Heating: Central e 1 water meters available
Interior
Exterior
e Lot Features: 0-1 Unit/Acre e Sewer: Public Sewer

Annual Expenses
Total Operating Expense: $21,020

. e Insurance: $1,500

e Electric: $1,200.00 ¢ Maintenance:

e Gas: $1,620 e Workman's Comp:

e Furniture Replacement: e Professional Management:
e Trash: $1,200 e Water/Sewer: $3,000

e Cable TV: 01110989 e Other Expense:

e Gardener: e Other Expense Description:
e Licenses:

Unit Details

UNITS BEDS BATHS GARAGE FURNISHED? ACTUAL RENT TOTAL RENT PRO FORMA

1 1 3 2 2 Unfurnished $2,100 $2,100 $2,500
2 1 2 2 1 Unfurnished $1,784 $1,784 $2,000
3: 1 2 2 2 Unfurnished $1,750 $1,750 $2,000
4: 1 2 1 0 Unfurnished $1,675 $1,675 $1,850
# Of Units With:

e Separate Electric: 4 e Drapes:

e Gas Meters: 4 e Patio:

e Water Meters: 1 e Ranges:

e Carpet: e Refrigerator:



e Dishwasher:
e Disposal: 4

e Wall AC:

Additional Information
e Standard sale

e 78 - Anaheim East of Harbor area
e Orange County
e Parcel # 34404111

Michael Lembeck
State License #: 01019397
Cell Phone: 714-742-3700

Re/Max Property Connection
State License #: 01891031

26371 Crown Valley Pkwy, #180
Mission Viejo, 92691

Click arrow to display photos
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CUSTOMER FULL: Residential Income LISTING ID: 0C21016201 Printed: 05/30/2021 6:35:28 PM



Closed -

3124 Topaz Ln # A-D « Fullerton 92831

4 units ¢ $325,000/unit ¢ 4,319 sqft ¢ 7,735 sqft lot « $304.47/sqft o

Built in 1964

3124 Topaz Lane, Fullerton, CA 92831

List / Sold:

$1,300,000/$1,315,000 +

29 days on the market

Listing ID: 0C21056849

> Property is found in North Orange County’s Premier Rental Market of Fullerton, CA > Excellent Unit Mix consisting of (1)
3BD/2BA, and (3) 2BD/1BA > Garage Parking and On-Site Laundry > Upside in Rental Income by a projected 12.7% >
Attractive, Residential Financing Available (Contact Listing Agent for more details)

Facts & Features

e Sold On 05/27/2021

e Original List Price of $1,300,000
e 1 Buildings

e Levels: Two

e 4 Total parking spaces

e Laundry: Common Area

¢ $75900 Gross Scheduled Income
e $48056 Net Operating Income
¢ 5 electric meters available

¢ 5 gas meters available
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